Product Information –
OpDAT patch cords
	 Patch cords with all variants of connector types LC, SC,
	 ST and E2000
	 Fiber types: OM2, OM3, OM4, OM5, OS2. All fibers are
	 bend insensitive
	 available with connectors of quality class Grade B: In this
	 case, particulary low insertion loss values are achieved by

black black
Our standard: logically crossed duplex cords (A  B)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Please note:
These patch cords will be manufactured according to your specifications. They can therefore neither be
exchanged nor returned. Technically, it is not possible to produce all possible combinations. Just use our
cable configurator available on our web site at www.metz-connect.com/en/cable-configurator.
There you can find all variants available.
Cable typ Length
	P	=	OS2 (SM9/125)
H	=	OM2 (MM50/125)
J	 =	OM3 (MM50/125)
S	=	OM4 (MM50/125)
R	=	OM5 (MM50/125)
Fiber typ
Connector type
end B
151 X X XX XX XX E
1	=	 Duplex patch cord
3	=	 Simplex patch cord
2	=	 Duplex connection cable
Connector type
end A
METZ CONNECT – OpDAT patch cords
	05	=	0.5 m
	20	=	2.0 m
	30	=	3.0 m
...
	A0	=	10.0 m
	A9	=	19.0 m
	B0	=	20.0 m
	JO	=LC
	JB	=LC UPC Grade B
	JA	=LC APC
	JC	=LC APC Grade B
	EO=SC
	EB	=SC UPC Grade B
	EA=SC APC
	EC	=SC APC Grade B
MO	=	E2000
MA	=	E2000 APC
MB	=	E2000 APC Grade B
AO	=	ST
LO	=	FC
LA	 =FC APC
10
/2
01
9
METZ CONNECT GmbH
Im Tal 2
78176 Blumberg
Germany
Phone	+49 7702 533- 0
Fax	 +49 77 02 533-189
METZ CONNECT GmbH is member of the following
organizations and associations.
METZ CONNECT USA Inc.
200 Tornillo Way
Tinton Falls, NJ 07712
USA
Phone	 + 1-732-389-1300
Fax	 + 1-732-389-9066
METZ CONNECT France SAS
28, Rue Schweighaeuser
67000 Strasbourg
France
Phone	 + 33 38 86 170 73
Fax	 + 33 38 86 194 73
METZ CONNECT Zhongshan Ltd.
Ping Chang Road